11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

NINILRC

Network of lllinois Learning Resources
in Community Colleges

AGENDA
Thursday, October 13, 2016

Arrival and Welcome

Making the Most Out of Your resources, Alecia Kerr, Kennedy-King College
Lunch — NILRC Board Meeting

Using Data to Drive E-Resource Decisions, Elizabeth Nelson, McHenry County

Professional Development Committee “Bring Your Own Budget” roundtable discussions, Terra
Jacobson, Moraine Valley

Break

NILRC Strategic Plan Working Group introduction and roundtable discussions, Cate Kaufman,
Illinois Central

Dinner

Roundtable discussions — suggested topics:
e Supporting Students, Scott Drone-Silvers, Beth Mandrell
e Assessment/demonstrating Library Value
e Space limitations — changing faculty needs and temporary adjustments to the library
footprint, Stephanie Tolson
e Library support for online learners, uses of the NILRC website, Tim Lockman
e Competency based education, Ray Lawson

7:00 — 9:00 p.m. Networking and Cash bar

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Friday, October 14, 2016
Breakfast

Information Literacy Committee, NILRC Repository for Formative Assessment Tools, Amy Glass,
Illinois Central

NILRC Strategic Plan Working Group follow-up
Break

OER Working Group introduction, Sherrill Weaver, Oakton



10:45 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

Website Working Group, NILRC website updates and timeline, Amanda Wiesenhofer, Lincoln
Land, Tim Lockman, Kishwaukee

Institutional reorganization discussions Frances Whaley, Illinois Valley, Tammy Kuhn-Schnell,
Lincoln Land

NILRC Announcements

Lunch



