

## AGENDA Thursday, October 13, 2016

11:00 a.m.	Arrival and Welcome
11:15 a.m.	Making the Most Out of Your resources, Alecia Kerr, Kennedy-King College
12:00 p.m.	Lunch - NILRC Board Meeting
1:00 p.m.	Using Data to Drive E-Resource Decisions, Elizabeth Nelson, McHenry County
1:45 p.m.	Professional Development Committee "Bring Your Own Budget" roundtable discussions, Terra Jacobson, Moraine Valley
3:00 p.m.	Break
3:30 p.m.	NILRC Strategic Plan Working Group introduction and roundtable discussions, Cate Kaufman, Illinois Central
5:00 p.m.	Dinner
6:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Roundtable discussions – suggested topics:         <ul> <li>Supporting Students, Scott Drone-Silvers, Beth Mandrell</li> <li>Assessment/demonstrating Library Value</li> <li>Space limitations – changing faculty needs and temporary adjustments to the library footprint, Stephanie Tolson</li> <li>Library support for online learners, uses of the NILRC website, Tim Lockman</li> </ul> </li> </ul>

7:00 – 9:00 p.m. Networking and Cash bar

## Friday, October 14, 2016

• Competency based education, Ray Lawson

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Information Literacy Committee, NILRC Repository for Formative Assessment Tools, Amy Glass, Illinois Central
9:30 a.m.	NILRC Strategic Plan Working Group follow-up
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:15 a.m.	OER Working Group introduction, Sherrill Weaver, Oakton

10:45 a.m.	Website Working Group, NILRC website updates and timeline, Amanda Wiesenhofer, Lincoln Land, Tim Lockman, Kishwaukee
11:15 a.m.	Institutional reorganization discussions Frances Whaley, Illinois Valley, Tammy Kuhn-Schnell, Lincoln Land
11:45 p.m.	NILRC Announcements
12:00 p.m.	Lunch